303, 315, 418, 433 MHz
Key Chain Transmitter
The KTX303 series of keyfob transmitters are FCC Part
15 certified which allows for a quick and cost effective
solution to wireless remote control system design and
production.  The KTX303 transmitters are SAW resonator
stabilized and compatible with both superhet and
regenerative receivers.  Signature code is changeable

KTX Series Transmitters
Long Range Wireless Applications
Part Ordering Information
Frequency
(MHz)
Model Number
Holtek Decoder2
Matching
RCR Receiver
303.825                KTX303Ax RCR303A
315.000 KTX315Ax RCR315A
418.000 KTX418Ax RCR418A
433.920 KTX433Ax RCR433A
Frequency
(MHz)
Model Number
Pre-Addressed Decoder2
Matching
“Learning” RCR Receiver
303.825                KTX303Bx RCR303B
315.000 KTX315Bx RCR315B
418.000 KTX418Bx RCR418B
433.920 KTX433Bx RCR433B
1 Line of sight range, when used with a 1/4–wave ground plane antenna.
2  x=Number of buttons (1, 2 or3)